No. 1172-TRUSTER'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY-Origon Trust Deed	Series Series Vol. <u>m90</u> Page 6878
13507 TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT A	S TO NON-OCCUPANCY
이 가 없이 아파지는 것이 아파지는 것은 불량 방법을 위한 것이라요.	
TE OF OREGON,	1. A start of the start of t
County ofKlamath	Title & Escrow, INC,
Datterson. Assistant Se	cretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, INC,
I, <u>Andrew A. Patterson</u> , ng first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that:	trustee in that certain trust deed executed and delivered by
ng first duly sworn, depose, our	as trustee.
ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO, A Single Man	trustee in that certain trust deed executed and com- as grantor as frustee, lifornia_Corporation, Trustee
ASPEN TITLE & ESUNUS, INC., A CAL	113
which	t page
beneficiary, record book/reel/versitie No. M-00, a	owing described real property situated in said cours
WASXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	owing described real property situated in said county: owing described real property situated in said county:
Lot 8, Block 34, Tract 1184, OREGON SHO	JE Oregon.
Lot 8, Block 34, Tract 1184, OREGON Sho in the County of Klamath Falls, State o	
에 이 가 지 않는 것은 방법에 가지 않는 것이라. 것은 방법을 받는 것을 수 있다. 같이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 수 있다. 것은 가 같이 있는 것은	
	2, 19.89., the above described real property was not occupied. means any successor-trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed ASPEN TITLE & SCROW INC:
December 1	2 , 19.89., the above described real property was not occupied means any successor-trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCRW, INC. BY: WILLIAM Trustee
I hereby certify the as used in this affidavit r The word "trustee' as used in this affidavit r	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW ANTILLIA
tiest mentioned above.	
	December 19.89
	this 12 day of
Williad Contraction and anten	
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged befor	Andra Andraler in to Orean
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged before	ore me this <u>12</u> day of <u>December</u> , 19.89 Andra Andrala Notary Public for Orego
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged before	1-23-83
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged beto	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u>
REALUEL S	My Commission expires: 1-33-83 STATE OF OREGON,
SEALUEL S	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of
REALUEL S	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .12th.d. 1990
SEALUB SITE OF TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .12th.d of
SEAL (18 S) TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .12th.d of
SEALUB SITE OF TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath. I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .12th.d of
SEALLIB SITE OF TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO Grantor	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .12th.d of <u>April</u> , 1990 at .3:54o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> page <u>6878</u> or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>135</u>
SEALLIE SITE OF TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO Grantor	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .12th.d of <u>April</u> , 1990 at .3:54 o'clock .P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> page <u>6878</u> or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. 135
SEALLIB SITE OF TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO Grantor	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certily that the within instrume was received for record on the <u>12th</u> .d of <u>April</u> , <u>1990</u> at <u>3:54</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> page <u>6878</u> or as tee/tile/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>135</u> Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal
SEALUE SITE O TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO Grantor to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Trustee	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certily that the within instrume was received for record on the <u>12</u> th.d of <u>April</u> , <u>1990</u> at <u>3:54</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> <u>100NT USE THIS</u> SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
SEALUS Site of TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO Grantor to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Trustee ASPEN AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certily that the within instrume was received for record on the <u>12</u> th.d of <u>April</u> , <u>1990</u> at <u>3:54</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> page <u>6878</u> or as tee/tile/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>135</u> Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn.</u> County Clerd
SEALLIB SITE O TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY RE: Trust Deed from ANTONIO AGUON AGUERO Grantor to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> My Commission expires: <u>1-33-83</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certily that the within instrume was received for record on the <u>12</u> th.d of <u>April</u> , <u>1990</u> at <u>3:54</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M90</u> <u>100NT USE THIS</u> SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.

*90 APR 12 PM 3 54